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SNo. ~ Holidays . Date Day GH/RH
01 | Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday GH
02 | Holika Dahan 13.03.2025 Thursday RH -1
03 Holi 14.03.2025 Friday GH
04 Id-ul-Fitr 31.03.2025 Monday GH
05 Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thursday GH
06 Meshadi/ Tamil new Year’s day 14.04.2025 Monday RH- 2
07 Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday GH
08 Buddha Purnima 12.05.2024 Monday GH
09 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 07.06.2025 Saturday GH
10 Rath Yatra 27.06.2025 Friday RH -3
11 Muharram 06.07.2025 Sunday GH
12 Independence day 15.08.2025 Friday GH
13 Ganesh Chaturthi 27.08.2025 Wednesday | RH-4
14 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad 05.09.2025 Friday GH
(Birthday of
Prophet Mohammad)
15 Onam or Thiru onam day 05.09.2025 Friday GH
16 Dussehra (Mahanavmi) 01.10.2025 Wednesday GH
17 Mahatma Gandhi Jyanti 02.10.2025 Thursday GH
18 Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 02.10.2025 Thursday GH
19 Diwali 20.10.2025 Monday GH
20 Goverdhan Puja 22.10.2025 Wednesday | RH-5
21 Chatth Puja 28.10.2025 Tuesday RH-6
22 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 05.11.2025 Wednesday GH
238 Christmas Day 2551252,025 Thursday GH
S.No. Vacation/Break Date (From) Date (To) Days
01 Summer Break 14.05.2025 23.05.2025 10 Days
02 Autumn Break 27.09.2025 06.10.2025 10 days
03 Winter Vacation 04.12.2025 22.01.2026 50 days
Note -

One Restricted Holiday reserved for Annual Day/Sports Day.
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